Date

Thursday, January 4, 2024
Friday, January 5, 2024
Saturday, January 6, 2024
Monday, January 8, 2024
Thursday, January 11, 2024
Friday, January 12, 2024
Saturday, January 13, 2024
Thursday, January 25, 2024
Saturday, January 27, 2024
Thursday, February 15, 2024
Thursday, February 22, 2024
Saturday, February 24, 2024
Thursday, February 29, 2024
Saturday, March 2, 2024
Thursday, March 7, 2024
Saturday, March 9, 2024
Thursday, March 14, 2024
Saturday, March 16, 2024
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

2023-2024 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL

Revelry Tech Crew Schedule

Event Name
Rehearsal with Both

Travel Day and Overnight in Des Moines

Mid-lowa Show Choir Championships

Rehearsal with Both

Set Up for Cavalier Classic
Cavalier Classic

Cavalier Classic

Revelry Rehearsal
Executive Showcase
Revelry Rehearsal
Rehearsal with Both

Best of Show

Revelry Rehearsal

Clash of the Titans
Revelry Rehearsal
Standing O!

Rehearsal with Both
Soundsational Invitational

Final Show Choir Performance

Location
JHS
JHS

Ankeny Centenial High School, Ankeny, IA

JHS

JHS

JHS

JHS

JHS

Roosevelt High School
JHS

JHS

Washington High School
JHS

Lewis Central High School - Council Bluffs, IA

JHS

0'Gorman High School

JHS

Hinton High School - Hinton, IA
JHS

Updated: 12/21/23

Begin Time End Time

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
all day
6:00 PM
3:15PM
10:00 AM
all day
6:00 PM
all day
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
all day
6:00 PM
all day
6:00 PM
all day
6:00 PM
all day
6:30 PM

6:00 PM
10:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

8:30 PM



